Place Name
1 Colton Petsch
2 Hudson Emery
3 Enoch McNeiece
4 Landen Gasaway
5 Andrew Porter
6 Michael Gregg
7 Garrett Larsen
8 Kai VanBueren
9 Jack Koeckeritz
10 Hank Huntsman
11 Zach Boroff
12 Mason Seagrave
13 Mason Pierson
14 Jordan Tattersall
15 Cole Loban
16 Wyatt Nemec
17 Colt Featherstone
18 Elias Smith
19 Fred Scarritt
20 Shane Ketterling
21 Malcolm Welch
22 Keeton Feris
23 Justus Ganir
24 Quintyn Wilson
25 Julian Maxwell-Macca
26 Charlie St. George
27 Ben Cooper
28 Wattie Johnson
29 Andy Klein
30 Charlie Nelis
31 Cyrus Pott

* Bonus Points
Results By Idaho Interscholastic Cycling League

Plate

1350

1302

1378

1346

1339

1397

1301

1305

1398

1308

1404

1388

1353

1348

1408

1344

1376

1385

1393

1379

1351

1387

1340

1381

1395

1332

1382

1300

1403

1391

1303

Final Results
Male Freshman

Team

Jackson Hole Composite
Wood River High School
Canyon County

McCall Area Composite
Pocatello Pioneers
Boise Brave Mountain
Wood River High School
Wood River High School
Boise Brave Mountain
Wood River High School
Bishop Kelly High School
Boise Brave Mountain
Highland High School
Jackson Hole Composite
Teton Valley Composite
McCall Area Composite
Capital High School
Boise Brave Mountain
Boise Brave Mountain
Canyon County

Jackson Hole Composite
Boise Brave Mountain
Middleton Vikings

Boise Brave Mountain
Boise Brave Mountain
Sun Valley Community
Boise Brave Mountain
Wood River High School
Bishop Kelly High School
Boise Brave Mountain

Wood River High School

Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
500 24:04.1 25:09.9 49:14.1
490 24:40.4 26:00.1 50:40.5
481 25:18.9 25:35.7 50:54.7
472 26:01.9 25:56.5 51:58.5
464 26:18.4 26:35.7 52:54.2
456 25:09.2 27:53.1 53:02.3
448 26:46.3 27:25.8 54:12.1
441 27:17.7 27:18.8 54:36.5
434 27:36.6 27:11.8 54:48.5
427 27:40.9 28:44.3 56:25.2
420 27:07.8 29:17.4 56:25.2
414 27:16.4 30:21.0 57:37.4
408 28:59.2 29:37.5 58:36.7
402 29:19.6 29:47.6 59:07.2
396 29:43.9 30:10.4 59:54.4
390 29:26.9 30:54.3 1:00:21.2
385 29:45.7 31:57.0 1:01:42.7
380 29:49.6 32:06.7 1:01:56.3
375 30:50.1 31:06.6 1:01:56.8
370 30:01.9 31:57.7 1:01:59.7
365 31:07.9 31:11.5 1:02:19.4
360 30:49.1 31:37.0 1:02:26.2
356 31:45.3 31:33.0 1:03:18.4
352 31:51.4 31:52.2 1:03:43.7
348 31:33.9 32:11.8 1:03:45.7
344 30:40.6 33:33.3 1:04:13.9
340 32:27.9 32:02.3 1:04:30.2
336 31:15.2 33:15.6 1:04:30.9
332 31:55.7 32:52.0 1:04:47.8
329 31:46.9 33:15.5 1:05:02.4
326 32:245 32:43.9 1:05:08.5

09/17/2022 06:30:04



Place Name

32 Koen Smelser

33 Tyce Mills

34 Ben Wontorcik

35 Mica Hepworth

36 Aidan Todd

37 Mason Ebright

38 Parker Jenkins

39 Ethan Emmons

40 Neil Davidson

41 Tanner Amey

42 Zack Leithauser

43 Graham Ragsdale

44 Luca Finegan

45 Alex Manglos

46 Logan Cook

a7 Asher Higginson

48 Cody Klingler

49 Simon Reeder

50 Wyatt Piquet

51 Deegan Loveday

52 Colby Craner

53 Kenan Martinez

54 Bryson Wilson

55 John Kelley
PL-56 Wilson Bainbridge

* Bonus Points
Results By Idaho Interscholastic Cycling League

Plate

1345

1413

1375

1424

1389

1390

1349

1394

1425

1315

1384

1343

1307

1401

1383

1342

1412

1407

1352

1414

1374

1405

1327

1426

1402

Final Results
Male Freshman

Team

McCall Area Composite
Pinedale High School
Capital High School
Madison High School
Boise Brave Mountain
Boise Brave Mountain
Jackson Hole Composite
Boise Brave Mountain
Madison High School
Teton Valley Composite
Boise Brave Mountain
Middleton Vikings

Wood River High School
Bishop Kelly High School
Boise Brave Mountain
Middleton Vikings

Rigby High School
Boise Brave Mountain
Highland High School
Pinedale High School
Capital High School
Middleton Vikings
Thunder Ridge

Madison High School

Bishop Kelly High School

Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
323 32:17.4 33:11.3 1:05:28.7
320 32:08.4 33:31.4 1:05:39.9
317 31:37.2 34:15.3 1:05:52.5
314 33:02.8 32:50.3 1:05:53.2
311 32:31.6 33:42.2 1:06:13.9
308 32:09.3 34:14.3 1:06:23.6
306 31:40.2 34:59.2 1:06:39.4
304 32:20.4 34:25.2 1:06:45.7
302 33:05.1 34:31.1 1:07:36.2
300 33:21.7 34:19.0 1:07:40.7
298 32:47.7 35:18.4 1:08:06.1
296 33:16.1 35:12.8 1:08:28.9
294 32:37.3 36:09.4 1:08:46.8
292 34:57.1 33:50.3 1:08:47.4
290 32:49.4 36:07.8 1:08:57.2
289 34:42.2 34:25.2 1:09:07.4
288 33:48.9 39:46.6 1:13:35.6
287 35:40.1 38:03.9 1:13:44.1
286 35:31.2 38:52.0 1:14:23.2
285 35:12.7 39:49.0 1:15:01.8
284 36:15.7 38:56.0 1:15:11.8
283 36:35.6 39:18.8 1:15:54.4
282 36:30.9 39:33.7 1:16:04.7
281 37:24.7 40:32.0 1:17:56.7
280 53:09.2 X XXX 53:09.2
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Place Name
1 Logan Broadhead
2 Carter Schaaf
3 Kale Adams
4 Daxton Stoddard
5 Aaron Rose
6 Drew Rojas
7 David Mandeville
8 Max Luque
9 Aleczander Hanks
10 Bridger Wilson
11 Rhys Parker
12 Kaden Soppe
13 William Baxter
14 Ronan O'Reilly
15 Josh Heineken
16 Harrison Brown
17 Jake Beeman
18 Bran Rollins
19 Easton Kohlmeier
20 Grayson Salzman
21 Easton Aponte
22 Matthew Weir
23 Mason Abbott
24 Stefan Shaffner
25 Greyson Fulks
26 Carter McMasters
27 Orrie DeShields
28 Isaac Hawkes
29 Ethin Zufelt
30 Kaenon Price
31 Chase Lawyer

* Bonus Points
Results By Idaho Interscholastic Cycling League

Plate

1000

945

885

900

937

1004

858

1003

855

869

947

946

894

850

895

1006

903

991

938

951

980

950

890

881

901

1005

859

872

978

941

954

Final Results

Male JV2
Team Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
Boise Brave Mountain 500 24:38.9 25:15.7 49:54.7
Boise Brave Mountain 490 27:01.5 28:18.3 55:19.9
Pocatello Pioneers 481 27:23.3 29:01.5 56:24.8
Highland High School 472 27:54.3 29:23.4 57:17.8
Canyon County 464 27:41.8 30:15.7 57:57.5
Borah High School 456 28:25.1 29:41.9 58:07.1
Wood River High School 448 28:57.4 30:55.8 59:53.2
Borah High School 441 29:36.4 31:26.4 1:01:02.8
Wood River High School 434 29:00.7 32:06.1 1:01:06.8
Thunder Ridge 427 29:39.5 32:15.7 1:01:55.2
Boise Brave Mountain 420 30:42.7 31:215 1:02:04.3
Boise Brave Mountain 414 29:58.6 32:12.7 1:02:11.4
Jackson Hole Composite 408 29:50.5 32:27.7 1:02:18.3
Wood River High School 402 30:54.5 31:35.0 1:02:29.6
Jackson Hole Composite 396 29:08.8 33:39.1 1:02:47.9
Borah High School 390 31:52.2 31:02.6 1:02:54.8
Emmett High School 385 30:52.3 32:08.4 1:03:00.7
Pocatello Pioneers 380 30:40.3 32:26.5 1:03:06.9
Canyon County 375 31:30.8 32:14.0 1:03:44.9
Boise Brave Mountain 370 30:47.5 33:03.0 1:03:50.5
Madison High School 365 30:50.2 33:15.6 1:04:05.9
Boise Brave Mountain 360 31:50.8 32:21.0 1:04:11.9
Middleton Vikings 356 30:54.3 33:18.8 1:.04:13.1
Sun Valley Community 352 30:53.7 33:38.0 1:04:31.7
Highland High School 348 32:07.4 32:33.4 1:04:40.8
Borah High School 344 31:25.2 33:59.1 1:05:24.3
Wood River High School 340 32:02.7 33:26.1 1:05:28.8
Thunder Ridge 336 32:08.8 33:20.3 1:05:29.1
Madison High School 332 31:34.7 34:07.8 1:05:42.6
Borah High School 329 33:05.5 33:08.0 1:06:13.6
Boise Brave Mountain 326 32:00.5 34:21.8 1:06:22.4
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Charles Rollins
Mason Schweitzer
Andrew Ashby
Austin McMahan
Brittan Ivey
Charlie Nunez
Jackson Roessler
McKay Wilson
Barrett Lowry
William Hodson
Levi Karren
Azriel Quezada
Ryker McCormick
Beckam Settle
Hayes Deaver
Dallin Hoopes
Luke Miller
Brayden Kromis
Connor Goodwin
Jason Pyle

Griffin Arnett
Grant Romriell
Garrett Rushton
Noah Hill

Chris Perez
Jonas Landvatter
Joshua Ellsworth
Talvyn Williams
Elijah Judd

Elijah Hildreth

Walker Hopkins

* Bonus Points
Results By Idaho Interscholastic Cycling League

Plate

851

957

979

852

897

930

891

856

939

955

981

940

896

853

931

874

860

966

886

933

904

898

876

854

857

902

932

905

888

889

960

Final Results

Team

Wood River High School
Bishop Kelly High School
Madison High School
Wood River High School
Highland High School
Capital High School
McCall Area Composite
Wood River High School
Borah High School
Boise Brave Mountain
Madison High School
Borah High School
Jackson Hole Composite
Wood River High School
Capital High School
Thunder Ridge

Wood River High School
Teton Valley Composite
Pocatello Pioneers
Canyon County

Emmett High School
Highland High School
Thunder Ridge

Wood River High School
Wood River High School
Emmett High School
Capital High School
Emmett High School
North Star Charter
North Star Charter

Bishop Kelly High School

Male JV2
Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
323 34:02.6 32:33.7 1:06:36.4
320 32:455 33:53.8 1:06:39.4
317 33:17.5 33:50.5 1:07:08.1
314 33:22.8 33:49.3 1:.07:12.1
311 32:35.8 34:46.2 1:.07:22.1
308 32:10.8 35:20.0 1:07:30.9
306 32:49.7 35:17.3 1:08:07.1
304 32:19.5 35:51.0 1:08:10.5
302 32:02.7 36:08.1 1:08:10.9
300 32:12.9 36:10.0 1:08:22.9
298 33:48.9 35:39.5 1:09:28.4
296 35:53.7 33:51.1 1:09:44.8
294 32:43.5 37:03.1 1:09:46.6
292 33:01.8 37:27.4 1:10:29.2
290 33:24.5 37:17.5 1:10:42.0
289 34:17.9 36:38.8 1:10:56.7
288 34:39.5 37:18.0 1:11:57.6
287 33:47.3 38:33.6 1:12:20.9
286 36:23.5 36:03.3 1:12:26.9
285 36:22.7 36:34.4 1:12:57.1
284 36:30.8 36:36.6 1:13:07.5
283 34:50.1 38:40.1 1:13:30.3
282 36:32.5 37:37.2 1:14:09.8
281 37:00.7 37:54.6 1:14:55.3
280 37:44.9 37:34.5 1:15:19.4
279 38:09.9 37:315 1:15:41.4
278 36:27.6 39:56.7 1:16:24.4
277 38:22.1 39:43.6 1:18:05.7
276 37:12.3 41:17.3 1:18:29.6
275 38:42.8 40:56.2 1:19:39.1
274 38:23.9 42:32.8 1:20:56.7
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Place Name

63 Kaius Andrus

64 Lucas Peterson

65 Brooks Heard

66 Cruz Teixeira

67 Wyatt Taylor

68 Nathan Mitchell
PL-69 Simon Karroum

* Bonus Points
Results By Idaho Interscholastic Cycling League

Plate

1055

1001

893

1052

996

1007

983

Final Results

Team

Rigby High School
Bishop Kelly High School
Jackson Hole Composite
Middleton Vikings
Madison High School
Thunder Ridge

Idaho Falls Composite

Male JV2
Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
273 38:35.7 42:30.1 1:21:05.8
272 39:26.2 41:55.0 1:21:21.2
271 41:04.6 41:51.3 1:22:55.9
270 42:40.8 44:02.8 1:26:43.7
269 43:02.6 45:25.1 1:28:27.7
268 43:06.8 48:40.0 1:31:46.9
267 44:53.7 XXXX 44:53.7
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Place Name
1 Ethan Flicker
2 Harmon Hood
3 Zach Quesnel
4 Dagan Restuccia
5 Logan Craythorn
6 George Speirs
7 Owen Lloyd
8 Ty Packer
9 Koby Marler
10 Wyatt Crego
11 Theo Taft
12 Wyatt Dunn
13 Keane Hultman
14 Caleb Boyce
15 Owen Maddrey
16 Logan Brown
17 Landon Christensen
18 Jalen Tattersall
19 Erik Hurst
20 Owen Parker
21 Wyatt Vandiver
22 Owen Lancaster
23 Aidan Slattery
24 Oliver Peine
25 Lucas Savage
26 Simon Densmer
27 Charlie Bigelow
28 Will Bybee
29 Rayce Nelson
30 Zeke Wheeler
31 Skyler Buchanan

* Bonus Points
Results By Idaho Interscholastic Cycling League

Plate

533

541

506

592

547

613

588

566

548

504

539

503

542

578

591

614

603

540

602

601

507

529

580

582

501

586

538

522

505

612

545

Final Results

Team

Pocatello Pioneers
Jackson Hole Composite
Wood River High School
Teton Valley Composite
Highland High School
McCall Area Composite
Boise Brave Mountain
Capital High School
Highland High School
Wood River High School
Jackson Hole Composite
Wood River High School
Jackson Hole Composite
Boise Brave Mountain
Teton Valley Composite
Rigby High School
Madison High School
Jackson Hole Composite
Madison High School
Madison High School
Wood River High School
Sun Valley Community
Boise Brave Mountain
Boise Brave Mountain
Wood River High School
Boise Brave Mountain
Jackson Hole Composite
Thunder Ridge

Wood River High School
Boise Brave Mountain

Highland High School

Male JV1
Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
540 23:16.2 23:37.7 46:53.9
530 23:49.8 23:17.1 47:06.9
521 23:36.8 24:07.5 47:44.4
512 24:03.6 23:42.7 47:46.3
504 25:16.9 25:01.5 50:18.5
496 25:38.7 25:13.1 50:51.9
488 25:42.8 25:56.9 51:39.8
481 25:10.4 26:31.2 51:41.6
474 25:26.6 26:16.8 51:43.4
467 25:25.3 27:15.8 52:41.1
460 26:02.9 26:42.7 52:45.6
454 25:25.6 27:20.2 52:45.8
448 26:38.3 26:42.0 53:20.4
442 26:40.8 26:41.8 53:22.6
436 26:34.7 26:57.8 53:32.6
430 26:21.8 27:26.4 53:48.3
425 26:33.8 27:42.7 54:16.6
420 26:51.2 27:31.4 54:22.7
415 26:48.1 27:36.2 54:24.3
410 27:18.7 27:12.9 54:31.6
405 26:42.8 27:58.7 54:41.6
400 26:44.1 28:10.8 54:54.9
396 27:43.1 27:28.6 55:11.8
392 25:57.8 29:51.9 55:49.7
388 27:49.1 28:26.0 56:15.1
384 28:20.6 28:08.3 56:28.9
380 27:51.1 28:47.7 56:38.8
376 28:05.3 28:40.0 56:45.4
372 29:01.7 29:09.6 58:11.4
369 28:27.3 29:55.8 58:23.1
366 29:21.1 29:17.5 58:38.6
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Final Results

Male JV1
Place Name Plate Team Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
32 Asher Serrano 604  Madison High School 363 30:10.3 28:51.6 59:01.9
33 Hayden Wieloh 543  Jackson Hole Composite 360 29:20.2 29:43.9 59:04.1
34 Owen Canfield 544  Highland High School 357 28:53.1 30:34.6 59:27.7
35 Drake Hill 617 Highland High School 354 29:47.8 29:43.7 59:31.6
36 Solomon Looney 537 MccCall Area Composite 351 29:19.2 30:50.5 1:00:09.7
37 Tyson Rich 525 Thunder Ridge 348 29:57.8 30:27.9 1:00:25.7
38 Carter Edwards 579 Boise Brave Mountain 346 29:56.2 30:43.3 1:00:39.5
39 Henry Bennett 534  MccCall Area Composite 344 30:00.7 31:24.3 1:01:25.1
40 Gerasimos Agoudemos 576 Boise Brave Mountain 342 29:55.5 31:31.3 1:01:26.9
41 Hunter Kari 615 Boise Brave Mountain 340 30:13.9 31:23.8 1:01:37.7
42 Alex Walters 607 Madison High School 338 30:25.1 31:14.2 1:01:39.3
43 Crew Nordfelt 605 Madison High School 336 30:24.5 31:22.7 1:01:47.2
44 Jaydon Ward 524  Thunder Ridge 334 30:25.3 31:56.9 1:02:22.2
45 Tate Waddoups 521 Thunder Ridge 332 32:52.7 30:02.7 1:02:55.4
46 Ben Haislmaier 577 Boise Brave Mountain 330 31:14.4 32:31.1 1:03:45.6
a7 J.R. (john) McComb 610 Middleton Vikings 329 30:53.3 32:59.3 1:03:52.6
48 Landon Gillett 567 Canyon County 328 28:42.8 35:53.7 1:04:36.6
49 Austin Nielsen 618 Canyon County 327 30:48.8 34:37.3 1:05:26.1
50 Jamison Greaves 536 McCall Area Composite 326 32:10.8 34:19.3 1:06:30.1
PL-51 Spencer Ferries 500 Wood River High School 325 22:57.3 XXXX 22:57.3
PL-52 Brendan Webster 568 Canyon County 324 331422 X XXX 33:42.2

* Bonus Points
Results By Idaho Interscholastic Cycling League 7 09/17/2022 06:30:08



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Oliver Welcker

Oliver Smith

Noah Spangenberg

Rowan Nistal
Ben Elumbaugh
Miles Huseby
Ben Boroff
Holden Archie
Lance Wong
Dexter Morrison
Gavin Smart
Samuel Jones
Caleb Bender
Gavin Galyardt
James Tolson
Clayton Elsbree
Noah Streif
Khristian Beck
Owen Strand
Kjetil Hassman
Leyton Jensen
Colby Cameron
Taylor Brown
Bode Welch
Drew Davidson
Jackson Wyatt
Jacob Hora
Max Bell
Bryson Ford
Dallin Ford

Spencer Seeliger

* Bonus Points
Results By Idaho Interscholastic Cycling League

Plate

230

195

206

243

224

211

231

194

226

193

196

205

232

208

210

192

229

233

241

244

225

238

239

209

237

223

234

228

214

215

222

Final Results

Male Varsity
Team Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
Bishop Kelly High School 575 23:05.1 24:16.4 23:25.2 1:10:46.7
Wood River High School 565 23:20.6 24:05.9 23:30.9 1:10:57.5
McCall Area Composite 556 23:14.7 24:34.7 24:28.3 1:12:17.8
Boise Brave Mountain 547 23:36.6 24:44.3 24:30.4 1:12:51.3
Canyon County 539 25:21.5 24:02.9 23:32.3 1:12:56.8
Jackson Hole Composite 531 24:22.7 25:35.0 25:34.3 1:15:32.1
Bishop Kelly High School 523 25:13.5 24:57.2 25:38.0 1:15:48.8
Wood River High School 516 24:46.3 25:54.8 25:29.1 1:16:10.3
Canyon County 509 25:18.9 26:12.4 25:28.1 1:16:59.4
Wood River High School 502 25:09.9 26:47.6 25:56.0 1:17:53.6
Wood River High School 495 25:22.5 26:56.2 25:56.2 1:18:15.1
McCall Area Composite 489 25:17.8 26:14.0 27:06.0 1:18:37.8
Teton Valley Composite 483 25:18.7 26:44.0 26:36.1 1:18:38.9
McCall Area Composite 477 25:14.8 26:44.7 26:54.2 1:18:53.8
Jackson Hole Composite 471 25:17.6 27:37.3 26:03.3 1:18:58.3
Wood River High School 465 26:10.4 27:19.0 25:43.4 1:19:12.9
Boise Brave Mountain 460 32:42.7 23:39.8 23:14.6 1:19:37.1
Teton Valley Composite 455 26:14.6 26:53.6 26:38.0 1:19:46.3
Jackson Hole Composite 450 25:22.7 27:02.5 27:52.9 1:20:18.2
Sun Valley Community 445 25:20.9 26:52.6 28:15.7 1:20:29.3
Canyon County 440 26:29.5 27:02.4 28:06.6 1:21:38.6
Madison High School 435 26:44.4 28:13.4 28:24.4 1:23:22.3
Madison High School 431 26:34.7 28:06.0 29:10.0 1:23:50.9
Jackson Hole Composite 427 26:50.7 28:14.4 29:12.2 1:24:17.3
Madison High School 423 26:55.3 28:20.1 29:09.8 1:24:25.3
Capital High School 419 26:39.7 28:59.8 29:04.3 1:24:43.8
Teton Valley Composite 415 26:44.8 29:02.8 29:06.7 1:24:54.4
Borah High School 411 27:135 29:19.2 29:15.1 1:25:47.8
Highland High School 407 27:14.2 29:24.6 29:09.3 1:25:48.1
Highland High School 404 27:30.5 29:19.7 30:02.1 1:26:52.4
Capital High School 401 28:13.5 29:40.0 30:27.1 1:28:20.7
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32 Jack McQuesten
33 Lincoln Allen

PL-34 Adam Bailey

* Bonus Points

Final Results

Male Varsity
Plate Team Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
245 Boise Brave Mountain 398 28:20.2 30:14.5 30:26.5 1:29:01.3
204  Middleton Vikings 395 30:06.3 32:28.9 32:28.0 1:35:03.3
212  Highland High School 392 24:30.2 X XXX X XXX 24:30.2
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